Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 17 Women, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
22.11.2025. - 13:35 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
2 KOCIC, Nikolina 14 BPK NT
3 ILIC, Marina 14  Mornar NT
4 PESIC, Maja 14  Novi Beograd 011 NT
5 MANIC, Dunja 14 Tas 011 NT
6 NERIC, Sara 14  Barakuda NT
7 BOJOVIC, Milica 14 11. April NT
Heat 2 of 12
1 MILIJKOVIC, Masa 14  Usce 1:53.53
2 UGARKOVIC, Jovana 14 Panta Rei 1:38.55
3 PEJCIC, Masa 14  Mornar 1:30.43
4 GAJIC, Masa 14  Bonatti 1:22.29
5 DEVIC, Vedrana 14  Sigma 1:29.19
6 PETROVIC, Srna 14  Bonatti 1:36.26
7 STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 BPK 1:44.63
8 BOROKIC, Nadja 14  Mornar NT
Heat 3 of 12
1 SMILJANIC, Nadja 14 Tas 011 NT
2 MILOSEVIC, Una 14  Plavi Talas NT
3 STAIJIC, Petra 13  Plavi Talas NT
4 PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13  Barakuda 1:36.71
5 VESIC, Dunja 13 Tas 011 NT
6 BJELOVIC, Katarina 13 Tas 011 NT
7 JOVANOVIC, Ema 14 Tas 011 NT
Heat 4 of 12
1 BOGDANOQVIC, Dana 13  Crvena Zvezda 1:29.29
2 PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 1:25.60
3 RISTIC, Milica 13  Mornar 1:24.04
4 CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:18.35
5 MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 1:20.60
6 RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:24.35
7 TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 1:27.08
8 SAVIC, Visnja 13  Panta Rei 1:30.60
Heat 5 of 12
2 DAVIDOVIC, Helena 11 TasO011 NT
3 ERCEVIC, Iva 11  NoviBeograd 011 1:46.08
4 POPOVIC, Andjelija 11 Tas 011 NT
5 RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:30.17
6 MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:37.94
7 OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra 12 Tas 011 NT
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 17, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 12

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MILINOVIC, Ksenija
BOLJANOVIC, Katarina
MITEVSKI, Milica

GUCEVAC, Katarina

ZEZELJ, Anika

GOLIC, Lena

CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla
STANKOVIC, Petra

Heat 7 of 12

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MARKOVIC, Iva
MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
ROSIC, Ksenija
RADOJCIC, Nevena
BUKVA, Katarina
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
VALIJIC, Tara
KRAJNOVIC, Andreja

Heat 8 of 12

1

ONOOTBWN

STANKOVIC, Sara
PETKOVIC, Ana
BILBIJA, Una
RADOJEVIC, Olga
DJOKIC, Lara
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
MULIC, Andrea
PETROVIC, Dunja

11  Plavi Talas

12 11, April
11  Panta Rei
12 TasO011
12 Partizan
11 11, April
12 Usce

11 11. April
11 PantaRei
11  Partizan
12 BPK

11  Bonatti

12 Plavi Talas
11  Vracar

12  Usce

11  Bonatti

11  Panta Rei
11 11, April
11 Crvena Zvezda
11  Mornar

11 Mornar

12 Crvena Zvezda
11 Novi Beograd 011
11  Plavi Talas

Heat 9 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

2

N oo bh~w

CIRKOVIC, Andrea
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
NOVOVIC, Ana

MITIC, Tijana

RALETIC, Andjelka

10  Partizan
10  11. April
10  Plavi Talas
10 Plavi Talas
10  11. April
10 BPK

Heat 10 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

OO UL A~WDNERE

POPOQVIC, Elena
KNEZEVIC, Matea
MITROVIC, Jana
SVITLICA, Teodora
MIRKOVIC, Danica
CANIC, Marija
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
HRISTOV, Sofija

10  Plavi Talas

09 Partizan
09 Plavi Talas
09 BPK

09 Partizan
09 BPK

10  Partizan
09  11. April

1:36.

1:3

ZRZNZ533

1:50

1:26.99
1:26.41
1:19.39
1:16.59
1:18.97
1:22.83
1:26.53
1:28.23

1:16.33
1:14.69
1:09.97
1:09.63
1:09.72
1:11.73
1:15.85
1:16.39

1:24.54
1:23.26
1:22.53
1:22.84
1:23.30
1:27.00

1:19.69
1:17.20
1:12.29
1:08.75
1:11.69
1:12.64
1:17.56
1:21.11
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 17, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 11 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

1 BOJIC, Kristina
ZANETTI, Kristina
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
RACIC, Teodora
DANILOVIC, Simona
NADJ, Tisa

~NOoO Ok WN

Heat 12 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

1 PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
JORGIC, Andrea
MARTINOVIC, Iva
KRISKA, Ena

MASIC, Nina
CVETKOVIC, Masa
TERZIC, Tara
POPOVIC, Sofia

O~NO Ol WN

06
09
08
08
07
10
09

08
08
07
07
08
07
08
07

Usce

Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas

Tas 011

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Usce

11. April

Usce

11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Usce

1:32.35
1:14.36
1:16.47

1:12.70
1:10.86
1:09.40
1:08.27
1:09.37
1:09.74
1:11.58
1:13.45
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