

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 17  
22.11.2025. - 13:35

Women, 100m Backstroke

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

2	KOCIC, Nikolina	14	BPK	NT
3	ILIC, Marina	14	Mornar	NT
4	PESIC, Maja	14	Novi Beograd 011	NT
5	MANIC, Dunja	14	Tas 011	NT
6	NERIC, Sara	14	Barakuda	NT
7	BOJOVIC, Milica	14	11. April	NT

Heat 2 of 12

1	MILJKOVIC, Masa	14	Usce	1:53.53
2	UGARKOVIC, Jovana	14	Panta Rei	1:38.55
3	PEJCIC, Masa	14	Mornar	1:30.43
4	GAJIC, Masa	14	Bonatti	1:22.29
5	DEVIC, Vedrana	14	Sigma	1:29.19
6	PETROVIC, Srna	14	Bonatti	1:36.26
7	STAMENKOVIC, Tea	14	BPK	1:44.63
8	BOROKIC, Nadja	14	Mornar	NT

Heat 3 of 12

1	SMILJANIC, Nadja	14	Tas 011	NT
2	MILOSEVIC, Una	14	Plavi Talas	NT
3	STAJIC, Petra	13	Plavi Talas	NT
4	PUGACHEVA, Taisiia	13	Barakuda	1:36.71
5	VESIC, Dunja	13	Tas 011	NT
6	BJELOVIC, Katarina	13	Tas 011	NT
7	JOVANOVIC, Ema	14	Tas 011	NT

Heat 4 of 12

1	BOGDANOVIC, Dana	13	Crvena Zvezda	1:29.29
2	PRIJOVIC, Jovana	13	Mornar	1:25.60
3	RISTIC, Milica	13	Mornar	1:24.04
4	CUKINA, Anna	13	11. April	1:18.35
5	MILJKOVIC, Lenka	13	Mornar	1:20.60
6	RADOVANOVIC, Vanja	13	11. April	1:24.35
7	TANJGA, Tea	13	11. April	1:27.08
8	SAVIC, Visnja	13	Panta Rei	1:30.60

Heat 5 of 12

2	DAVIDOVIC, Helena	11	Tas 011	NT
3	ERCEVIC, Iva	11	Novi Beograd 011	1:46.08
4	POPOVIC, Andjelija	11	Tas 011	NT
5	RANDJELOVIC, Mia	12	11. April	1:30.17
6	MRGIC, Bojana	12	Bonatti	1:37.94
7	OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra	12	Tas 011	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 17, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 12

1	MILINOVIC, Ksenija	11	Plavi Talas	NT
2	BOLJANOVIC, Katarina	12	11. April	NT
3	MITEVSKI, Milica	11	Panta Rei	1:36.15
4	GUCEVAC, Katarina	12	Tas 011	NT
5	ZEZELJ, Anika	12	Partizan	1:32.25
6	GOLIC, Lena	11	11. April	NT
7	CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla	12	Usce	1:50.26
8	STANKOVIC, Petra	11	11. April	NT

Heat 7 of 12

1	MARKOVIC, Iva	11	Panta Rei	1:26.99
2	MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja	11	Partizan	1:26.41
3	ROSIC, Ksenija	12	BPK	1:19.39
4	RADOJCIC, Nevena	11	Bonatti	1:16.59
5	BUKVA, Katarina	12	Plavi Talas	1:18.97
6	ZIVKOVIC, Dunja	11	Vracar	1:22.83
7	VALJIC, Tara	12	Usce	1:26.53
8	KRAJNOVIC, Andreja	11	Bonatti	1:28.23

Heat 8 of 12

1	STANKOVIC, Sara	11	Panta Rei	1:16.33
2	PETKOVIC, Ana	11	11. April	1:14.69
3	BILBIJA, Una	11	Crvena Zvezda	1:09.97
4	RADOJEVIC, Olga	11	Mornar	1:09.63
5	DJOKIC, Lara	11	Mornar	1:09.72
6	RADOVANOVIC, Nadja	12	Crvena Zvezda	1:11.73
7	MULIC, Andrea	11	Novi Beograd 011	1:15.85
8	PETROVIC, Dunja	11	Plavi Talas	1:16.39

Heat 9 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

2	CIRKOVIC, Andrea	10	Partizan	1:24.54
3	BELJUREVIC, Teodora	10	11. April	1:23.26
4	RANKOVIC, Anastasija	10	Plavi Talas	1:22.53
5	NOVOVIC, Ana	10	Plavi Talas	1:22.84
6	MITIC, Tijana	10	11. April	1:23.30
7	RALETIC, Andjelka	10	BPK	1:27.00

Heat 10 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

1	POPOVIC, Elena	10	Plavi Talas	1:19.69
2	KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	Partizan	1:17.20
3	MITROVIC, Jana	09	Plavi Talas	1:12.29
4	SVITLICA, Teodora	09	BPK	1:08.75
5	MIRKOVIC, Danica	09	Partizan	1:11.69
6	CANIC, Marija	09	BPK	1:12.64
7	STOJILKOVIC, Jana	10	Partizan	1:17.56
8	HRISTOV, Sofija	09	11. April	1:21.11

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 17, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 11 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

1	BOJIC, Kristina	06	Usce	NT
2	ZANETTI, Kristina	09	Tas 011	NT
3	RADJENOVIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:32.35
4	RADOVANOVIC, Visnja	08	Novi Beograd 011	1:14.36
5	RACIC, Teodora	07	Plavi Talas	1:16.47
6	DANILOVIC, Simona	10	Tas 011	NT
7	NADJ, Tisa	09	Partizan	NT

Heat 12 of 12, scheduled in session 6 at 17:08

1	PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana	08	Novi Beograd 011	1:12.70
2	JORGIC, Andrea	08	Usce	1:10.86
3	MARTINOVIC, Iva	07	11. April	1:09.40
4	KRISKA, Ena	07	Usce	1:08.27
5	MASIC, Nina	08	11. April	1:09.37
6	CVETKOVIC, Masa	07	Crvena Zvezda	1:09.74
7	TERZIC, Tara	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:11.58
8	POPOVIC, Sofia	07	Usce	1:13.45